Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 20-Sep-2024

SI No

Not Ready 1

Not Ready 2
Ready 3
Ready 4

Not Ready 5

Ready 6
Ready 7
Ready 8

Not Ready 9

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear
Mv Michi-(0712)
30.14/9.20/3.40/2
Mv Rahima-(1029)
53.60/9.50/2.60/1

Mv Epictetus-(0690)
235/32.25/13.10/0

Mv Seastrength-(0713)
229.02/32.25/14/0

Mv Niumath lii-(0708)
48/8.80/2.40/1

Mv Msc Manasa F-(0729)
154/25/9/2

Mv Cssc Shi Jia Zhuang-(0717)
229/32.26/14/0

Mv Bluha-(0725)
46.70/8.20/2.20/0

Mt Lubara-(0720)
225/37/1030/1

Cargo
Ballast

General Cargo

Coal

Coal

General Cargo

Container

Coal

General Cargo

Lpg

D/L
Export

Export

Import

Import

Export

Both

Import

Export

Import

Quantity
0

800

70,000

74,850

400

10,000

75,117

350

12,600

Preferred
Berth

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

12(NCBII)

13(NCBI)

11(CBW)

12(NCBII)

15(0J)

Anchorage
Date
19-06-23
18:13
10-11-23
05:05

14-09-24
12:06

18-09-24
04:36

18-09-24
14:30

19-09-24
07:18

19-09-24
17:00
20-09-24
05:30

Readiness
Date

14-09-24
06:00

18-09-24
01:00

18-09-24
20:00

19-09-24
11:15

19-09-24
15:30
20-09-24
06:00

19-09-24
01:00

Shipper/Receiver

M/S.Devendran
Coal
International
P.Ltd,Chennai

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

Finesse Market
Link Private
Limited

Adani Enterprises
Limited

Hari & Co,
Tuticorin.

Shv Energy P. Ltd

Stevedore /
Steamer
Stevedore Not Required /
Snow Shipping
Snow Shipping /
Snow Shipping

Sea Port Logistics P Ltd. /
M/S Global Shipping And
Logistics C

M/S. Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt /
Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.

Siva Agencies /
Finesse Shipping Lines Pvt Ltd

Dakshin Bharat Gateway
Terminal /

Msc Mediterranean-A/C Msc
Agency In

Sea Port Logistics P Ltd. /
Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Hari & Co/

Hari & Co

Stevedore Not Required /
Seaworld Shipping And

Logistics P L

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Other Vessel
Movements (18-09-24 14:30
to 18-09-24 19:12) : 04:42 hrs

Pre berthing : Agents Option
(19-09-24 07:18 to 19-09-24
19:10) : 11:52 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



